
Title:
Music Moves Europe – Strengthening the Dialogue on Music

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Education,Youth, Sport and Culture (EAC) 

TED publication date:
06/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
15/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EAC/2022/OP/0001

Title Music Moves Europe – Strengthening the Dialogue on Music

Description 

This open call for tenders aims at strengthening the dialogue with the music sector in 
Europe for the next years. The services to be provided will mainly consist of:• organising 
a series of Music Moves Europe dialogue meetings (max. three per year) at major music 
conferences in Europe, involving music professionals and focussing on topical themes for 
the sector that have relevance for EU and national policy making on music;• organising an 
EU level conference on music (at least every second year), involving the EU institutional 
level, MS’ representatives and representative European music organisations/associations 
to take stock and discuss the way ahead.As a basis for the organisation of this dialogue, 
this call for tenders will also include a request for conceptual work to provide an updated 
definition on Europe’s music ecosystem.This call will implement the new sectorial action 
on music, under the Annual Work Programme 2021 of Creative Europe.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information 
about a public 
contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79951000



NUTS BE100


